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Hon. Patricia 
Jackowiak patricia.jackowiak@cityofchicago.org

Yolaine Dauphin yd9098@aol.com
Agricultural Law Barry Hines barry@hineslaw.net Heather McPherson hm@mcphersonlaw.com
Alternative Dispute Resolution Robert E. Wells, Jr. wellslawadr@sbcglobal.net Kelly Garret Hicks kelly@lawyerforfamilies.com

Jane McBride jmcbride@atg.state.il.us
Stephen Hedinger sfhedinger@sorlinglaw.com

Bench & Bar Hon. April Troemper april.troemper@macoupincountyil.gov Eric Hanson ehanson@msclawfirm.com

Bus. Adv. & Fin. Planning Barbara Delanois delanois@davis-delanois.com
Cory White cwhite@intblg.com

Stephen Sayre ssayre@dykema.com
Child Law Mary Petruchius marypet@petruchiuslaw.com Pam Kuzniar kuzniar@kuzniarsimons.com
Civil Practice Robert (Bob) Hanaford rhanaford@hanafordlaw.com Tim Storm tjstorm@illapp.com
Commercial Banking, Collections & Samuel Levine levines@millercanfield.com Paul Osborn osborn@wmpj.com
Construction Law Steve Mroczkowski smroczkowski@carlsondash.com Kelly Garret Hicks kelly@lawyerforfamilies.com

Corporate Law Dept. Bernard Peter peter@millercanfield.com Ryan Gammelgard ryan.gammelgard.nd9v@statefar
m.com

Criminal Justice Kristine Honiotes kristine@corneliuslaw.com Brittany Kimble info@brittanykimbleesq.com
Education Law Rob Lyons Rob.Lyons@ieanea.org Carol Casey carol.casey@cookcountyil.gov
Elder Law Kristi Vetri kristi.vetri@gmail.com Heather McPherson hm@mcphersonlaw.com
Employee Benefits Bernard Peter peter@millercanfield.com Michael Lied mrl@h2law.com
Energy, Utilities, Transportation & 
Telecommunications Freddi Greenberg flgreenberg@flglaw.com Hon. Anthony Iosco aaiosco@aol.com

Environmental Law Jane McBride jmcbride@atg.state.il.us Randy Cox rcox@feldman-wasser.com
Family Law Pamela Kuzniar kuzniar@kuzniarsimons.com Pam Kuzniar kuzniar@kuzniarsimons.com

Kathryn Kelly kathryn.kelly@usdoj.gov
J. Matthew Pfeiffer matt@pfeifferlawoffices.com

Federal Tax Jonathan Morton jdmorton100@gmail.com Timothy Ritchey tritchey@peckbloom.com
General Practice Roza Gossage Gossagelaw@aol.com Tim Storm tjstorm@illapp.com
Health Care Meghan Karhliker karhliker.meghan@mhsil.com Timothy Ritchey tritchey@peckritchey.com
Human Rights Glenn Gaffney grgaffney@aol.com Annemarie Kill akill@averycamerlingokill.com
Insurance Law David Kroeger dkroeger@jenner.com Timothy Ritchey tritchey@peckritchey.com
Intellectual Property Margo Lynn Hablutzel mhablutzel2@csc.com Edward Huntley ewh324@aol.com
International & Immigration Law Juliet Boyd juliet@boydkummer.com Michael Lied mrl@h2law.com
Labor & Employment Aaron Maduff abmaduff@madufflaw.com Michael Lied mrl@h2law.com

Lisle Stalter lstalter@lakecountyil.gov
Marjorie Swanson mswanson@msclawfirm.com

Mental Health Law Barbara Goeben bgoeben@hotmail.com Carol Casey carol.casey@cookcountyil.gov

Theresa Dollinger

Business & Securites Law 

lmn@attorneys-illinois.comLisa NyuliAnimal Law

Carol CaseyLocal Government

ehanson@msclawfirm.comEric HansonAdministrative Law

theresa.dollinger@gmail.com

carol.casey@cookcountyil.gov

osborn@wmpj.comPaul Osborn

Federal Civil Practice
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Mineral Law Laura Harmon lharmon@ilfb.org Barbara Delanois delanois@davis-delanois.com
Real Estate Ted Niemann TNiemann@srnm.com Diana Rdzanek drdzanek@kdaolaw.com
Senior Lawyers Eugenia Hunter ech99@msn.com Paul Osborn osborn@wmpj.com
State & Local Tax Gary Smith gary@garyhsmith.com Paul Osborn osborn@wmpj.com

Brian Murphy bmurphy@hofeldandschaffner.com
Brion Doherty bdoherty@mnlawoffice.com

Brick Van Der Snick brick419@gmail.com
Nancy Easum nancy_easum@isp.state.il.us

William (Bill) Kuehn wrk@wmklawoffice.com
George Schoenbeck gschoenbeck@sosinarnold.com

Workers' Compensation John B. Adams jbaworkcomp@yahoo.com Edward Huntley ewh324@aol.com
Zach Sorman zsorman@winston.com

Kathryn (Kate) Conway kconway@prslaw.com

ARDC Terra Costa Howard lawyer@terrachoward.com Deborah Besserman dbesserman@bessermanlaw.co
m

Mike Zopf mzopf@zopflaw.com
Hon. John Wasilewski johnawasilewski@gmail.com

Delivery of Legal Services Sandra Crawford sandra.crawford@lawcrawford.com Kristi Vetri kristi.vetri@gmail.com
Disability Law Brandy Johnson bjohnson@fmgr.com Lisa Nyuli lmn@attorneys-illinois.com
Government Lawyers Edward Huntley ewh324@aol.com

Law Office Management & Economics John Olmstead jolmstead@olmsteadassoc.com Nancy Easum nancy_easum@isp.state.il.us

Legal Technology Aaron W. Brooks abrooks@holmstromlaw.com Randy Cox rcox@feldman-wasser.com
Military Affairs William Cleaver wcleaver@bnpn.com Nancy Easum nancy_easum@isp.state.il.us
Racial & Ethnic Minorities in the Law Sharon Eiseman seiseman@atg.state.il.us Brittany Kimble info@brittanykimbleesq.com

Sexual Orientation and Gender Identity Jennifer Shaw jennifer@jashawlaw.com Annemarie Kill akill@averycamerlingokill.com

Women and the Law Tracy Douglas douglas.tracy@gmail.com Annemarie Kill akill@averycamerlingokill.com

drdzanek@kdaolaw.comDiana Rdzanek

Tort Law ehanson@msclawfirm.comEric Hanson

ewh324@aol.comEdward HuntleyCorrections and Sentencing

Trusts & Estates hm@mcphersonlaw.com

rcox@feldman-wasser.comRandy Cox

Heather McPherson

Young Lawyers 

Traffic Laws & Courts


